
Sprint Chevetogne
Domaine Provincial de Chevetogne 15.2.2025

Altaïr Orientation

Loïc JANSSENS
Altaïr Orientation
Course : H:Sprint Moyen
Distance : 3060m
Time : 1:05:25 (21'23"/km)

5/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Joachim ROMAIN 0:28:35
2. Jean MOXHET 0:41:14
3. Christian MOLINE 0:45:08

1. 319 00:01:00 83m 12'03"/km
2. 324 00:02:51 00:03:51 156m 18'16"/km
3. 330 00:02:29 00:06:20 207m 12'00"/km
4. 328 00:01:34 00:07:54 109m 14'22"/km
5. 304 00:06:10 00:14:04 268m 23'01"/km
6. 313 00:02:39 00:16:43 197m 13'27"/km
7. 305 00:01:01 00:17:44 47m 21'38"/km
8. 314 00:18:07 00:35:51 152m 119'11"/km
9. 312 00:06:01 00:41:52 373m 16'08"/km

10. 315 00:01:51 00:43:43 164m 11'17"/km
11. 323 00:03:56 00:47:39 283m 13'54"/km
12. 322 00:01:54 00:49:33 189m 10'03"/km
13. 302 00:01:47 00:51:20 154m 11'35"/km
14. 310 00:06:56 00:58:16 141m 49'10"/km
15. 301 00:00:49 00:59:05 66m 12'22"/km
16. 169 00:01:55 01:01:00 127m 15'06"/km
17. 173 00:02:39 01:03:39 141m 18'48"/km
18. 255 00:01:35 01:05:14 132m 12'00"/km
19. 999 00:00:11 01:05:25 72m 2'33"/km
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